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0017
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0026
0027

0028
0029

0030
0031

Title

Hot Plates, Mixer, and More

Oreck and WindTunnel Vacuum Cleaners
Card Table and Chairs

Cannes Roya Majestic Fine China

Silver Plate, China, And More

Blue Nordic Ironstone Plates and More
Glassware, Pitchers, Wood Bowls, and More
Kitchen Essentials

Silver Plates Swirl Tray and Kitchen Essentials
Silver Collection

Waring Metal Blender and Kitchen Essentials
Wood Dining Table

Dining Chairs

Cookware Collection

Framed Picture

2 Upholstered Chairs

Sofa

Wood Coffee Table And Runner

Large Collection of Pictures

Entertainment Center

Crystal Glassware

Shelves Of Decorative Figurines

Decorative Figurines

Panasonic Stereo System And Police Radio
Large Collection of Lenox China

Set Of 2 Upholstered Chairs

Chair with Rolling Ottoman, Lamps, and
Candles

Silk Arrangements TV Tables And Clock

Sans and Streiffe Binoculars, Throw Pillows,
Old brass scale

Wood Rocking Chair And Vinyl Fabric Bolts
Books
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Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039

0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046

0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

Title

Classic Records And Music Books Collection
Brass Fireplace Accessories

Oil Lamp And Bar Kit

Portable Bar Kit

Faux Floral Arrangements And Baskets
Vintage Classic Thread Box

Sewing Essentials And Storage Case

American Revolution Bicentennia Plate
Collection

Bathroom Essentials And Linens

Bed and Headboard Unit

2 Night Stands

Pink Chair with Blankets

Vintage Eyeglasses And Jewelry Collection
Luggage And Purse Collection

Collectible Magazines And Several Train
Albums

Office Supplies and Picture Frames
Wood Desk Hutch And Chair
Panasonic Stereo System and More
WWII Uniform And Memorabilia

Antigque Pencils Machine from the Indiana
Pencil Company, Harmon

Golf Collection

Leinwad Screen and Kodak Carousel Projector
Field Clipper Sled And Patio Umbrella
Outdoor Lot

Vintages Tool Box And Tools Collection
Kenmore Freezer

Ladders Dolly And Rake

L ena Supermatic Sewing Machine and Books
Rock Collection And Adjustable Lamp
Contents of Closet



Lot

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079

0081
0082
0083
0084

0085
0086
0087
0088

0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103

Title

Rigid ShopVac

Rolling Chair, Filing Cabinet, Step Roller
Vases Pottery And Pest Control

House of Miniatures Dollhouse Furniture Kits
Doll House Miniature Furniture Assortment Kits
House Of Miniatures Dollhouse Furniture Kits
Dollhouse Furniture Kits And Supplies

The Garfield Dollhouse Kit

Records Collection 2

Box Of Avon

Toy Train Supplies And Books

Metal Electric Train Set

Train Parts Collection

2 Metal Cabinets

Books And Railroad Magazines Collection
Woodworking Material

Building And Shop learning Tools

Vintage Allied and Realistic Stereo and
Speakers

Raobert E Lee Mississippi Steamboat Model Kit
The Pierce Dollhouse
The Harrison Dollhouse Kit

Vintage House Supplies Signs And Rolling
Chair.

Pool Table Supplies
Lanterns And Collectible Cigar Boxes
Contents Of Shelf and More

Vintage Ink Collection And New Brunswick
Bell

Mini Fridge, Canon Ball, and More
Wagon Wheel And Classic Tools
Collection of Old Bottles and Spittoons
Hanging Tools Coallection.

Camera Collection

Pullout Sofa And Chair

Vintage and Unigue Nutcracker Collection
Pineapple Pull Out Couch And Hanging Lamps
Wooden Desk

Antigque School Desk 2

Vintage Electronics and Decor

High Back Upholstered Chair And Linens
Large Pen Collection

Pen Collection License Plates

Nutcracker Collection
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0106
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0109
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0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
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Title

Antique Scale

Vintage Collection Of Board Games
Vintage Stamping set

Vintage Cast Iron Budweiser Beer Wagon

Antique Stereoview Stereoscope Viewer with
Cards, Vintage Charlie Weaver Battery-
Powered Bartender Toy

Moosehead Beer Box and More

Antique School Desk 3

Shelf and Wall Items

Wall Hangings Collection

Pool Table

Classic Comics Collection

Metal Post Office Signs and LIFE Magazines
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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